
Expanding your Horizon...

Metzger
Property Services, LLC

Farm Sales  •  Real Estate  •  Auctions  •  Appraisals

260-982-0238
www.MetzgerAuction.com



Metzger
Property Services, LLC

Farm Sales  •  Real Estate  •  Auctions  •  Appraisals

260-982-0238
www.MetzgerAuction.com

101 S. River Rd.
N. Manchester, IN 46962

Providing professional auction, 
appraisal and real estate solutions for 
buyers and sellers throughout Indiana, 
Ohio, Michigan, Illinois and Kentucky. 

With specialists in real estate, 
farm equipment, antiques, household and 
business valuations and liquidations, we 
conduct 150+ auctions and 100+ apprais-
als every year... making us big enough to 
guarantee professional service and 
small enough to value 
your business! 



REAL ESTATE AUCTION TERMS 
2 Bedroom Home with 2-Car Detached Garage! 

 
This property will be offered via an Online Only Auction on Friday, August 30, 2024 -- Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! Your 

bid constitutes a legal offer to purchase, and the final bid shall constitute a binding contract between the Buyer(s) and the 

Sellers. The auctioneer can settle any disputes on bidding & their decision will be final. The acreages and square footage 

amounts listed in this brochure & all marketing material are estimates taken from county records and/or aerial photos. No 

survey will be completed unless required for clear title. If required, that cost will be shared 50/50 by the Sellers and the 

Buyer(s).  An earnest money deposit of $5,000 down the day of the auction with the balance due at closing. Said funds will be 

held in our Escrow account and will come off your balance due at closing. A 3% buyer's premium will be added to the winning 

invoice. YOUR BIDDING IS NOT CONTINGENT UPON FINANCING. The buyer is responsible for all costs associated with the 

financing process. Buyer(s) agree to sign the purchase agreement within 24 hours of the auction ending and submit their 

earnest money to Metzger Property Services within 24 hours via cash, check or wire transfer.  Buyer(s) agree to pay an 

additional $25 wire transfer fee if wiring said funds. Buyer(s) who fail to do so will be in breach of contract and are subject to 

damages &/or specific performance. The Sellers will provide a Personal Representative’s Deed & Owner’s Title Insurance Policy 

at closing. The closing(s) shall be on or before October 4, 2024. Possession will be at closing. Taxes will be prorated to the day of 

closing. Real estate taxes for all tracts in 23’ due in 24’ were approximately $0.00. Metzger Property Services LLC, Chad Metzger 

& their representatives, are exclusive agents of the Sellers. All statements made on auction day take precedence over printed 

materials. The property is being sold “AS IS, WHERE IS” with no warranties expressed or otherwise implied. All decisions made 

by the auctioneer are final. Real Estate Brokers must register clients 24 hours in advance of the auction and be present at any 

showings your client attends to receive compensation. The Client Registration form is in the documents section of the MLS.  

 
Online Auction: Friday, August 30, 2024 

Bidding begins closing out at 6 pm! 
1516 Sinclair St., Fort Wayne, IN 46808 

Wayne Township • Allen County 
 

www.BidMetzger.com 
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Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
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